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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Sreeja 16/144B, Palathera, Thimiri, Thimiri, Hosdurg, 671313  

2 30/01/2026 K Chandramathi 17/255 Kanichi Veedu, Pattodu, Thimiri, Valiyapoyil, 
Hosdurg, 671313

 

3 30/01/2026 C Kunhiraman 17/255 Kanichi Veedu, Pattodu, Thimiri, Valiyapoyil, 
Hosdurg, 671313

 

4 30/01/2026 NEETHU V K MUNDAVALAPPIL HOUSE, CHANDERA, MANIYAT, 
MANIYAT, HOSDURG, 671310

 

5 30/01/2026 Sabitha D M 105,VALAPPIL VEEDU, KUTTIVAYAL, THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, HOSDURG, 671351

 

6 30/01/2026 Sreya K T Padinjare Veedu, Puthiyakandam, Cheruvathur, 
Cheruvathur, Hosdurg, 671313

 

7 30/01/2026 Mohanan T 3/143, Kayyur, Kayyur, Kayyur, Trikaripur, 671313  
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8 30/01/2026 Sreeja M 3/143, Kayyur, Kayyur, Kayyur, Trikaripur, 671313  

9 30/01/2026 AKHIL MOHAN T 3/143, Kayyur, Kayyur, Kayyur, Trikaripur, 671313  

10 30/01/2026 Muhammed Ali K C PALLIVALAPPIL HOUSE, PALLIVALAPPIL, 
NILESHWAR, THAIKADAPPURAM, HOSDURG, 671314

 

11 30/01/2026 ATHIRA TV PAVOOR HOUSE, VAIKKATH, VADAKKE 
TRIKKARIPUR, UDINUR, HOSDURG, 671310

 

12 30/01/2026 Bindu U 315/B, PUTHARIYADUKKAM, NILESWAR /PEROL, 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, HOSDURG, 671314

 

13 30/01/2026 Ragi K PRAKKADAVATH HOUSE, RAMANCHIRA, 
CHERUVATHUR, CHERUVATHUR, HOSDURG, 671313

 

14 30/01/2026 Abhilash P K PARAKKADAVATH HOUSE, RAMANCHIRA, 
CHERUVATHUR, CHERUVATHUR, HOSDURG, 671313

 

15 30/01/2026 ATHIRA P G 12/70 KOLAPARAMBIL HOUSE, KOTTAMALA, WEST 
ELERI, KOTTAMALA, VELLARIKKUND, 671314

 

16 30/01/2026 Biju.Bi.Nayar 1, Kinathil, Udinur Edachakkai, Udinur, Hosdurg, 671310  

17 30/01/2026 Baburaj P K 3/200, Kayyur, Kayyur, Kayyur, Trikaripur, 641313  

18 30/01/2026 T K Rajani 3/200, Kayyur, Kayyur, Kayyur, Trikaripur, 671313  

19 30/01/2026 Jayanthi 3/196, Kayyur, Kayyur, Kayyur, Trikaripur, 671313  
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20 30/01/2026 Nalini K Nandanam, Udayagiri, Kayyur, Kayyur, Trikkarippur, 
671313

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


